OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus - 2. ring
No |1 .2/3/4/5 6/ 78 910 11 12 13 14 +-| Sum
Par 3 3 3 313 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 |Jaanus Joeveer 2 3 3 3| 2 3 2 3| 4 4 3 2 2 3 -3 39
2 | Paul Tilk 2 |4 4|5 3,32 3|24 3|3 3|2 +1 43

Véike voistlus - 2. ring » 07.12.2025 17:24 (1)
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2
1
2

3.5
12

3.5
11

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 J4 (s 67 8 |9 J10 /1112 [13 14 |Tot S
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

4
13

2.5
3

2 3 3 4 3 125 25|25 41
8 2 9 10 | 14 | 7 4 5 6 -1
2

1 1 1 1 9 32%

2 2 2 1 1 1 13 | 46%
1 2 5 18%

1 4%
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